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The American College

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University,

India)

(Re-accredited(2nd Cycle) by NAAC with Grade A CGPA -3.46 on a4 -

point scale)

Selection List No. 1 - Rank Wise

Date :25/04/2019

B.Sc¢. Computer Science - (SF)

App.-No

2019-MSU-5300
2019-MSU-1330
2019-MSU-3683
2019-MSU-16846
2019-MSU-19119
2019-MSU-14803
2019-MSU-11667
2019-MSU-4689
2019-MSU-7824
2019-MSU-8124
2019-MSU-13152
2019-MSU-18994
2019-MSU-8859
2019-MSU-14729
2019-MSU-19721
2019-MSU-13401
2019-MSU-8406
2019-MSU-416
2019-MSU-14747
2019-MSU-14978
2019-MSU-12173
2019-MSU-3750
2019-MSU-2340
2019-MSU-6302
2019-MSU-11403
2019-MSU-3198
2019-MSU-3297
2019-MSU-1846
2019-MSU-1943
2019-MSU-11554
2019-MSU-2432
2019-MSU-2194
2019-MSU-12036
2019-MSU-13342
2019-MSU-11283
2019-MSU-1533
2019-MSU-7746
2019-MSU-5783
2019-MSU-341
2019-MSU-10607

Name

S.YOGESH
G.S.GOBINATH
S.NANDHINI
G.RAJESH
B.BOOMITHA
V.VIGNESH
V.DHANA LLAKSHMI
KR.JIVETHA
F.PRINCE CHRISTOFER
C.PRITHIVI RAJ
A.VISWA PRASATH
S.NITHIYANANTH
R.SHANMUGA PARIMALAM
S.SUDHARSAN
S.KAVIN KUMAR
M.KAVIYA
R.PRIYANKA
S.SATHYAIJITH
S.SHARMILA
M.SHREE JAYANTH SARAS RAAM
P.SRUTHI KUMARI
RS.VIGNESH
R.GAYATHRI
JMATHAVAN
M.MONISHA
B.SHIVA SANKARI
R.SWETHA
T.ABISHEKRAJA
G.DIVYA

S.SRI NIKETHA

V M.DHARSHINI
X.DOLPHIN
B.GAYATHRI
S.SMILT SUJITH
P.VIGNESHWARAN
C.DHANYA LAKSHMI
S.DHARUN
R.GOWSHICK RAM
S.JEYAPRASANNA
C.KANINIPRIYA



Course:

S.No
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
g7
78
79
80
81

SINCE 1881

B.Sc. Computer Science - (SF)

App.No
2019-MSU-19188
2019-MSU-14468
2019-MSU-12222
2019-MSU-12999
2019-MSU-1394
2019-MSU-3604
2019-MSU-1351
2019-MSU-6859
2019-MSU-19089
2019-MSU-1579
2019-MSU-17669
2019-MSU-8362
2019-MSU-2613
2019-MSU-18796
2019-MSU-8744
2019-MSU-6973
2019-MSU-18239
2019-MSU-2396
2019-MSU-10579
2019-MSU-3336
2019-MSU-17350
2019-MSU-5771
2019-MSU-7056
2019-MSU-9018
2019-MSU-19771
2019-MSU-19298
2019-MSU-17939
2019-MSU-7971
2019-MSU-4113
2019-MSU-6665
2019-MSU-11973
2019-MSU-17160
2019-MSU-19217
2019-MSU-6095
2019-MSU-7020
2019-MSU-11301
2019-MSU-5348
2019-MSU-10314
2019-MSU-2940
2019-MSU-19567
2019-MSU-10327

The American College

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj

University, India)

(Re-accredited(2nd Cycle) by NAAC with Grade A CGPA - 3.46 on a 4

- point scale)

Selection List No. 1 - Rank Wise

Date :25/04/2019

Name

M.KESAVAN
D.RITHIKHA
M.SESHATHRI

S.ZEKKIN THANRAJ
P.ARAVIND RAJ
S.BALAMURUGAN
S.MADHUMITHA
K.SURYA PRAKASH
M.ANTONY RITHICK
P.EVANGELINE JENIFER LEELA
S.PRAVEEN
S.SANTHOSH KUMAR
LLJEEVABALAN
A.STELINSIYA

A ALLWIN JOEL
M.BOOPATHI RAJ
S.CHRISTY

T.DANIEL RAJA
E.JODSNA SMIRUTHY
A.ANDREWS ISAAC ROSE
S.LOGIE

A MANI MARAN
P.BENJAMIN
PBHUVANESHWARAN
D.GURUMOORTHY
S.NAVEEN BHARATHY

T M.DHEENA SURYA
A.JESWIN JOSHUVA
Y.RASIKA

A.WESLIN JOEL RAJ
PKARTHIKEYAN
G.ROOBAN CHAKKRAVARTHI
A.EBIN GOODSON
R.JESON ANTO JOY
A.LEO XAVIER

D.AJAY ALBERT

M. THAVAMUNESH

A ARMSTRONG SELES
J.STEPHEN JEBAKUMAR
A.DEIVENDRA PANDIAN
J.JASPER NATHANIEL



SINCE 1881

Course:
S.No
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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B.Sc. Computer Science - (SF)

App.No
2019-MSU-6727
2019-MSU-14818
2019-MSU-9606
2019-MSU-4670
2019-MSU-10439
2019-MSU-18600
2019-MSU-6835
2019-MSU-17432
2019-MSU-9375
2019-MSU-10246
2019-MSU-16647
2019-MSU-5475
2019-MSU-18653
2019-MSU-14191
2019-MSU-10072
2019-MSU-6725
2019-MSU-1804
2019-MSU-11475
2019-MSU-11303
2019-MSU-10334
2019-MSU-15712
2019-MSU-701
2019-MSU-6639
2019-MSU-5895
2019-MSU-18916
2019-MSU-4935
2019-MSU-1586
2019-MSU-7060
2019-MSU-16389
2019-MSU-6107
2019-MSU-19033
2019-MSU-3534
2019-MSU-17997
2019-MSU-4561
2019-MSU-10257
2019-MSU-1059
2019-MSU-4540
2019-MSU-11385
2019-MSU-12869

The American College

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj

University, India)

(Re-accredited(2nd Cycle) by NAAC with Grade A CGPA - 3.46 on a 4

- point scale)

Selection List No. 1 - Rank Wise

Date :25/04/2019

Name

D.LYDIA

P.SAHILVILI

DP.SAM NIHIL DAVID
A.AKASH

V.KINGSANA ANGEL
S.MONISHA SEBASTIAN
A.ABISHEK

J.MARIYA JENIFER
R.SUDHAN VISHAL
GH.HEMANTH

P.ABEL GOODWIN RAJ
S.BILL EARNEST PAUL
J.JEROME IDHAYA MICHAEL
S.MADHAN KUMAR

A NIKSON

S.PRATHIMA SANTHAKUMARI
J.SHINY SILO ANGEL

J TALENT RAJ

B.VIJAY VICTOR
D.BLESSY

X.JOEL

S.SAM ASIR PAUL
A.BIBILIAN RAJ

S.SAM KUTTY

V.ARUN REX

A.JOHN KINGSLY

A VICTOR SAM PAUL
R.DANIEL PRINCE RAJ
J.DENSING PRASANNA
J.FRANCIS

S.IRWIN

Y.ROSELINE JENNIFER
K.ALEX JOSEPH
A.C.DANIEL ATHISAYA POUN
A ALLEN PAUL SAMUEL
JJERCY EVANGELIN
R.ASHWIN REXSHYAM
J.ROHIT

K.SURAJ KUMAR
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